PALOUSE DIVIDE NORDIC SKI CLUB

"Building a Cross-Country Skiing Community on the Palouse" www.palousedividenordic.org

MEMBERSHIP FORM

(Please complete one per household)

Name of 1 st Member:	_e-mail:
Name of 2 nd Member:	
Name of 3 rd Member:	_e-mail:
Name of 4 th Member:	_e-mail:
Name of 5 th Member:	_e-mail:
Mailing Address:	
City:State:	Zip:
Phone number:	
How many days do you cross country ski per season?	
Where do you usually cross-country ski?	
Would you be interested in participating in an organized ski race or tour? Yes No	
Would you be interested in helping to groom the trails at Palouse Divide? Yes No	
Can we place you and the members of your household on the club e-mail list? Yes No	
Would you be interested in serving on one of the club's organizing committees? Yes No If you answered "Yes" to the previous question, which committee(s) would you be interested in?	
☐ Activities—Help organize club events such as socials and tours.	
☐ <i>Recruiting</i> —Help to recruit new members in the community.	
☐ <i>Trails</i> —Help plan, groom and maintain the ski trails.	
☐ Grants and Fundraising—Help raise money and write grants to support the club's activities.	
☐ Website—Help design and maintain the club's website.	
Anything else you would like to tell us about yourself?	
☐ Grants and Fundraising—Help raise money and write grants to support the club's activities. ☐ Website—Help design and maintain the club's website.	

Payment: Annual dues are \$15 per individual, or \$25 per household. Please send this form, along with a check payable to "Palouse Divide Nordic Ski Club," to the following address:

Hyperspud Sports 402 S. Main Street Moscow, ID 83843